2006 SIMI VALLEY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

LAST NAME

WARTHEN
SULLIVAN
EASTERLY
MODGLIN
CAPE

RYAN
BASSLER
JAMES
RAMIREZ IlI
SPRINKLING
BECK
CASCA
HERRMANN
KANNY
MILLER
THORSON
KATZ
MAHONEY
OSTROVSKY
GAUVIN
JOHNSON
COULTER
GEIS
LEIBFRIED
MOSS

NAT

NEAL
ALBERT
BLY
FRANKLIN
MCCULLY

SCHOENHERR

THURSTON
TITUS
GREENE
HALFON
DIETRICH
HORWITH
SWANSON

FIRST NAME

JOSHUA
DANIEL
LUKE
MARK
DAVID
MATT
MICHAEL
TREVOR
JOHN
RAMIE
BRANDON
MICHAEL
SATCH
ZACK
DOUG
ERIC
DANIEL
PATRICK
TYLER
GREGGORY
ALAN
MARK
DANIEL
MICHAEL
GREG
AMIT
TAYLOR
RYAN
RONALD
JASON
CHRISINE
JEFF
KYLE
STUART
RANDY
MATTHEW
DAVID
PHIL
CHIPS

SCORE

136
138
139
140
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151



CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT PAGE 2

LAST NAME

CHUNG
HALFON
HOOPER
SHIN

ZIBELL
ZINNATO
WILLIAMSON
HERNANDEZ
NEUSTADT
LAND

OK
PARIGIAN
ALFONSO
GREINER
LOTTMAN
MORA
ORTIZ

FIFE

MC KEE
NAISH
SANDERS
CHITTY

DE VRIES
HOFFENBERG
JOSEPHSON
MAHONEY
MEJIA

KING
POSADAS
MORISHITA
CORSON
COLSON
EMPEY
KREIDER

YI

KIDDLE
HARMON

MOTHERSHEAD

SNOW
SEGURA
MCNULTY
RICHARDS
ASHBROOK
CHARLTON

FIRST NAME

PAUL
BRAD
JEFF
MATHEW
ROBERT
ANTHONY
JD
CARLOS
MICHAEL
DAVID
ANDREW
GABLE
AUSTIN
JOSEPH
JOSH
EMILIO
JEFF
DAVE
MICHAEL
DAVID
GARARD
CHRIS
CAMMERON
DANNY
BRENT
DANNY
DAVID
MATT
MARIO
SEAN
RICHARD
ADAM
JOHN
TED

SAM
SIMON
STEVE
BOB
MICHAEL
GABRIE
RYAN
JIM

ERIC
GREG

SCORE

152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
161
162
162
162
162
163
164
164
167
168
171
175
WD
WD



A FLIGHT (NET FLIGHT)

LAST NAME

BARNITZ
LARSON
FINCH

ROBERTSON

DINATALE
HEIMLER
CROSS
GORDON
MENTOR
NAKANO
REED

RODRIGUEZ

LEWIS

DELOSSANTOS
ROBERTSON

SENKUS
SCHUDDE
GAULT
EVANS
MENZIE
IMEL
KEESEE
DYCK
SCHULTZE

FIRST NAME

ERIC
JOHN
ROBERT
TOM
CHUCK
CHRIS
PAUL
MARK
LARRY
TAKASHI
TOM
JOHN
KEN
JOHN
JAMES
TONY
ANDREAS
WILLIAM
DAN
JOHN
TIMOTHY
JOHN
DAVID
LOWELL

SCORE

136
137
138
138
139
139
141
142
144
145
146
146
147
149
149
149
150
152
154
157
160
160
WD
WD



B FLIGHT (NET FLIGHT)

LAST NAME FIRST NAME SCORE
CASWELL STEVE 138
JOHNSTON WAYNE 143
PAGE PATRICK 143
HAGAN HERMAN 143
FRANKLIN DAVID 148
GORDON DARRYL 148
VAN DIEPEN JOHN 148
MOSKOVITZ GARY 151
SMYRES GARY 152
PODIELSKI STEVE 153
KUENNING BRAD 153
CRABLE TIM 154
SHELBURNE DAVE 154
VILLASENOR JOHN 154
LOGAN CHRIS 154
SESSUMS JOHN 155
RAY STEPHEN 156
EATON JAMES 159
RUSSO STEVEN 161
SEMDER RICHARD 163
BRAZEE TOPPER 164

STROZIER DWAYNE 168



C FLIGHT (NET FLIGHT)

LAST NAME

MILLARD
STURT
ZACCARO
SAEVIG
CARSON
FORD
HOLMAN
STAFFORD
WILHELM
CAMPAGNA
GRAVELLE
HILL
KAPLAN
WALKER
SMITH

MC ENEANEY
GIBSON
WODARZ
JOHNSON
WILDE

FIRST NAME

MARK
DON
ANTHONY
ROGER
JIM

TOM
SCOTT
JOHN
LOU
GLEN
LEO

C DICKINSON
RONALD
MIKE
RONALD
JOHN
JAMES
JERRY
RICHARD
MICHAEL

SCORE

137
138
139
142
142
146
146
146
146
147
149
150
151
154
157
159
160
165
167
168
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